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Activity Location Details Team
Leader

Duty Adults

Thurs 15th Feb
6.45pm-8.30pm

Term Planning Takarangi Hall
Enter via Portage Road

Thurs 22nd Feb
6.45pm-8.30pm

Biking Badge Theory BHB Hall Go over levels 1-4 of biking badge Russell

Thurs 29th Feb
6.45pm-8.30pm

Team Building Egg
Challenge

Craigavon Playground Team challenges
Plan ingredients for cooking night

Caleb
Thorsten

Helen

Friday 1st March
Sunday 3rd March

MoanaRua Zone
Founders Camp

Motu Moana See Mahi Tahi Invite

Thurs 7th March
6.45pm-8.30pm

Survival Style Cooking BHB Hall Cooking on gas canisters Scouts to bring ditty
bags and all cooking utensils eg pots and pans,
knives

Radisha Helen
Sean

Thurs 14th March
6.45pm-8.30pm

Biking Expert BHB Hall Bike maintenance etc Abbi Russell

Thurs 21st March
6.45pm-8.30pm

Emergency Skills badge
Level 3-4

BHB Hall Claire
Helen

Thurs 28th March
6.45pm-8.30pm

MultiSport Games Craigavon Park Bring gear from home to play outdoor games on
10-15 minute rotations

All Scouts Sean
Claire

Thurs 4th April
6.45pm-8.30pm

River walk for Adventure
Week

Waitakere Dam Adventure Week. Details to be emailed out Taylor
Kimberley

Russell

Thurs 11th April
6.45pm-8.30pm

Bike Ride Practical TBC Finish off Biking badge and hot chips at the end
Need to bring a bike

Presley Russell
Helen

Leaders / key contacts:Scout Leaders , Russell 022 0479940 Helen 021748597 and Sean
Toni Moffatt Group Leader 02102916079 Email: motumoanagreenbay@group.scouts.nz
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